
9/2/2022 6:55:32 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 212RA045  MLK VPI & Headstart AM

Bus:045-NORTH(HS)

Anchor Abbr:212

Anchor Name:MLK Middle Start Time:6:51 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:38:27
Distance:6.88 mi.

2000 N 28th St
6:51 amSTART Woodville Elementary(1)

6:54 amSTOP Creighton Road @ Walcott Pl [NW](2)
6:58 amSTOP Nine Mile Road @ Bunche Pl [N](3)

1665 Old Armstrong Way/Rental Office
7:00 amSTOP Armstrong Renaissance Apt/Old Armstrong Way [NW](4)

7:03 amSTOP S St @ N 34th St [W](5)
7:06 amSTOP N 35th St @ Briel St [SW](6)
7:09 amSTOP Q St @ N 31st St [E](7)
7:12 amSTOP O St @ N 25th St [E](8)
7:16 amSTOP N 20th St @ E Grace St [N](9)
7:17 amSTOP E Main St@S 17th St/2 S 17th Street [E](10)
7:21 amEND Mosby St@Jefferson Town Apt Entrance [SE](11)

1000 Mosby St
7:30 amDEST MLK Middle(12)



9/2/2022 6:55:32 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 212RP045  MLK VPI & Headstart PM

Bus:045-NORTH(HS)

Anchor Abbr:212

Anchor Name:MLK Middle Start Time:1:45 pm
End Time:2:23 pm
Total Time:38:24
Distance:6.86 mi.

1000 Mosby St
1:45 pmORIGIN MLK Middle(1)

1:47 pmSTART Mosby St@Jefferson Town Apt Entrance [W](2)
1:55 pmSTOP E Main St@S 17th St/2 S 17th Street [W](3)
1:58 pmSTOP E Grace St @ N 20th St [W](4)
2:00 pmSTOP N 25th St @ O St [S](5)
2:03 pmSTOP Q St @ N 31st St [W](6)
2:06 pmSTOP N 35th St @ Briel St [N](7)
2:09 pmSTOP S St @ N 34th St [E](8)

1665 Old Armstrong Way/Rental Office
2:12 pmSTOP Armstrong Renaissance Apt/Old Armstrong Way [SE](9)

2:15 pmSTOP Nine Mile Road @ Bunche Pl [SE](10)
2:19 pmSTOP Creighton Road @ Walcott Pl [S](11)

2000 N 28th St
2:21 pmEND Woodville Elementary(12)



9/2/2022 6:55:32 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 212RA151  MLK VPI & Headstart AM

Bus:151-NORTH (HS)

Anchor Abbr:212

Anchor Name:MLK Middle Start Time:6:46 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:43:22
Distance:4.37 mi.

2510 Phaup St
6:46 amSTART Fairfield Court Elementary /Gill Center(1)

6:51 amSTOP Rosetta St @ N 23rd St [NE](2)
6:53 amSTOP N 21st St @ Fairfield Ave [NE](3)
6:56 amSTOP Deforrest St @ Bethel St [E](4)
7:01 amSTOP Sussex St @ Ambrose St [W](5)
7:08 amSTOP Redwood Ave @ Bryan St [SW](6)
7:10 amSTOP Ford Ave @ Raven St [N](7)
7:14 amSTOP Accommodation St @ Coalter St [NW](8)
7:16 amSTOP Redd St @ Coalter St [W](9)
7:25 amSTOP Brauers Lane @ Rogers St [SW](10)
7:26 amEND T St @ N 21st St [W](11)

1000 Mosby St
7:30 amDEST MLK Middle(12)



9/2/2022 6:55:32 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 212RP151  MLK VPI & Headstart PM

Bus:151-NORTH (HS)

Anchor Abbr:212

Anchor Name:MLK Middle Start Time:1:45 pm
End Time:2:24 pm
Total Time:39:27
Distance:4.64 mi.

1000 Mosby St
1:45 pmORIGIN MLK Middle(1)

1:47 pmSTOP T St @ N 21st St [W](2)
1:48 pmSTOP Brauers Lane @ Rogers St [NE](3)
1:50 pmSTOP Coalter St @ Redd St [N](4)
1:57 pmSTOP Accommodation St @ Coalter St [S](5)
2:00 pmSTOP Ford Ave @ Raven St [SE](6)
2:03 pmSTOP Bryan St @ Redwood Ave [SE](7)
2:05 pmSTOP Deforrest St @ Bethel St [E](8)
2:09 pmSTOP Sussex St @ Ambrose St [W](9)
2:17 pmSTOP N 21st St @ Fairfield Ave [NW](10)
2:19 pmSTOP N 23rd St @ Rosetta St [SE](11)

2510 Phaup St
2:21 pmEND Fairfield Court Elementary /Gill Center(12)



9/2/2022 6:55:32 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 212RA347  MLK VPI & Headstart AM

Bus:347-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:212

Anchor Name:MLK Middle Start Time:7:16 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:13:02
Distance:3.90 mi.

7:16 amSTART Williamsburg Road@Waverly Ave(1)
7:19 amSTOP Accomac St @ Jennie Scher Road [E](2)
7:22 amSTOP ADMIRAL GRAVELY-RAINBOW APTS Entrance [NW](3)

1000 Mosby St
7:30 amDEST MLK Middle(4)



9/2/2022 6:55:32 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 212RP347  MLK VPI & Headstart PM

Bus:347-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:212

Anchor Name:MLK Middle Start Time:1:45 pm
End Time:1:58 pm
Total Time:13:04
Distance:3.94 mi.

1000 Mosby St
1:45 pmORIGIN MLK Middle(1)

1:52 pmSTOP ADMIRAL GRAVELY-RAINBOW APTS Entrance [SE](2)
1:53 pmSTOP Jennie Scher Road @ Accomac St [S](3)
1:57 pmEND Williamsburg Road @ Waverly Ave [N](4)


